
                                                                                                                                 

 

 

 

Faculty contact details as on October 1, 2023 

Sr.No. Name of faculty 
Telephone number  

(7152 ****) 

Email id.  

(userid@iima.ac.in) 

1 Abhiman Das 4936 abhiman 

2 Aditya Moses 4945 adityam 

3 Adrija Majumdar 4802 adrija 

4 Ajay Pandey 4879 apandey 

5 Akhileshwar Pathak 4943 akhil 

6 Akshaya Vijayalakshmi 4895 akshayav 

7 Ambrish Dongre 4926 ambrishd 

8 Amit Garg  4952 amitgarg 

9 Amit Karna 4928 karna 

10 Amit Nandkeolyar 4959 amitn 

11 Anand Jaiswal 4862 akjaiswal 

 

Details of Director as on October 1, 2023 

Sr.No. Name of faculty 
Telephone number  

(7152 ****) 

Email id.  

(userid@iima.ac.in) 

1 Bharat Bhasker 4848 / 4845 director 



                                                                                                                                 

12 Anindya Chakrabarti 4886 anindyac 

13 Anirban Banerjee 4876 anirbanb 

14 Anish Sugathan 4923 anishs 

15 Ankit Kariya 7428 ankitk 

16 Ankur Sarin 4826 asarin 

17 Ankur Sinha 4837 asinha 

18 Anuj Kapoor 4937 anujk 

19 Anurag Agarwal 4916 akagarwal 

20 Anusha Reddy Gondi 4821 anushag 

21 Arindam Banerjee 4898 arindam 

22 Arnab Laha 4947 arnab 

23 Arun Sreekumar 7427 aruns 

24 Arvind Sahay (on LWP)   asahay 

25 Asha Kaul  4813 ashakaul 

26 Balagopal Gopalakrishnan 7508 balagopalg  

27 Biju Varkkey 4874 bvarkkey 

28 Chetan Soman  4839 chetan 

29 Chinmay Tumbe 4902 chinmayt 

30 Chitra Singla 4882 chitras 

mailto:balagopalg@iima.ac.in


                                                                                                                                 

31 Debjit Roy 4823 debjit 

32 Devasmita Chakraverty 4827 devasmitac 

33 Dhiman Bhadra 4893 dhiman 

34 Diptesh Ghosh 4917 diptesh 

35 Ellapulli Vasudevan 4921 ellapulliv  

36 Ernesto Noronha 4856 enoronha 

37 Errol D'Souza 4866 errol 

38 George Kandathil 4812 gmk 

39 Hari K Nagarajan 4819 hknagarajan 

40 Hyokjin Kwak 4944 hkwak 

41 Indranil Bose 4465 indranilb 

42 Jayanth R Varma 4867 jrvarma 

43 Jeevant Rampal 4939 jeevantr 

44 Joshy Jacob 4878 joshyjacob 

45 K V Gopakumar 4899 kvgopakumar 

46 Karthik Sriram 4875 karthiks 

47 Kathan Shukla 4909 kathans 

48 Kavitha Ranganathan  4829 kavitha 

49 Kirti Sharda 4922 kirti 

mailto:ellapulliv@iima.ac.in
mailto:indranilb@iima.ac.in


                                                                                                                                 

50 M P Ram Mohan 4956 mprmohan 

51 Manjari Singh 4914 manjari 

52 Maya Ganesh 4407 mayag 

53 Mayank Varshney 4411 mayankv 

54 Meenakshi Sharma 4816 msharma 

55 Mohsen Mohaghegh 4409 mohsenm 

56 Naman Desai 4887 namand 

57 Namrata Chindarkar 4412 namratac 

58 Navdeep Mathur 4406 navdeep 

59 Neerav Nagar 4897 neeravn 

60 Neha Tripathi 4410 nehat 

61 Neharika Vohra 4918 neharika 

62 Pankaj Setia 4884 pankajsetia 

63 Parvinder Gupta 4872 pgupta 

64 Poornima Varma 4818 poornimav 

65 Pradyumana Khokle 4919 khokle 

66 Prahalad Venkateshan 4894 prahalad 

67 Prashant Das 4858 prashantd 

68 Premilla D'Cruz 4933 pdcruz 



                                                                                                                                 

69 Pritha Dev 4934 pritha 

70 Promila Agarwal 4824 promila 

71 Rajat Sharma 4938 rajats 

72 Rajesh Chandwani 4873 rajeshc 

73 Rajnish Rai 4832 rajnishrai 

74 Rama Mohana Turaga 4857 mohant 

75 Ramanathan Subramaniam 4958 ramanathan 

76 Ranjan Kumar Ghosh 4913 ranjang 

77 Sachin Jayaswal 4877 sachin 

78 Sai Amulya Komarraju 4838 saik 

79 Samrat Gupta 4957 samratg 

80 Sandip Chakrabarti 4949 sandipc 

81 Sanjay Verma 4804 sverma 

82 Sanket Mohapatra 4806 sanketm 

83 Saral Mukherjee 4929 saralm 

84 Saravanan A 7504 saravanan 

85 Satish Deodhar 4817 satish 

86 Sobhesh Agarwalla 4865 sobhesh 

87 Soumya Mukhopadhyay 4888 soumyam 

mailto:saik@iima.ac.in


                                                                                                                                 

88 Sourav Borah 4925 souravb 

89 Srikumar Krishnamoorthy 4834 srikumark 

90 Sriram Sankaranarayanan 4805 srirams 

91 Subhadip Roy 4948 subhadipr 

92 Sukhpal Singh 4855 sukhpal 

93 Sundaravalli Narayanaswami 4942 sundaravallin 

94 Sunil Maheshwari 4807 sunilm 

95 Sunil Sharma 4835 sunilsharma 

96 Swanand Deodhar 4892 swanandd 

97 Tarun Jain 4955 tarunj 

98 Vaibhavi Kulkarni 4815 vaibhavik 

99 Vidya Vemireddy 4953 vidyav 

100 Vijay Paul Sharma (on LWP)   vijays 

101 Vineet Virmani 4868 vineetv 

102 Vishal Gupta (on LWP) 4935 vishal 

103 Viswanath Pingali 4859 viswanath 

 

 

 

 

 



                                                                                                                                 

Librarian, CAO, CFO and Vice Presidents list with Contact Nos. as on 1st 

October 2023 

 

 

List of Managers and above with Contact Nos. as on 1st October 2023 
 

Sl. 

No.  
Name Tele. No. (7152****) 

Email id.  

(userid@iima.ac.in) 

1 Banka Bihari Chand 
 

4987 

 

librarian@iima.ac.in 

2 Col Amit Verma (Retd) 4842 
 

cao@iima.ac.in 

3 Alok Singh 4189 
 

cfo@iima.ac.in 

4 Vikas Chaturvedi 6464 
 

coo-eep@iima.ac.in 

5 Harish K. Chopra 4455 
 

vp-igpc@iima.ac.in 

6 Piyush Sharma 7426 

 

vp-

adclod@iima.ac.in 

Sl. 

No.  
Name Tele. No. (7152****) 

Email id.  

(userid@iima.ac.in) 

1 A. MS. Rajesh Kanna 4133 gm-ict 

2 Ankit Prakashchandra Shah 7989 mngr-civil 

3 Anshul Mehta 4103 agm-hr 

4 Anurag Choudhury 4661 avp-aep 

5 Arth D. Parikh 4159 manager-swdevp 

6 Asha Desai 4978 asstlibrarian1 

7 Ashish Lakhatariya 4185 manager-finance 

8 Chandrashekhar D. Solanki 4676 manager-hk 



                                                                                                                                 

9 Debashish Bose 7031 agm-esg 

10 Debjit Ghatak 7503 gm-cdsa 

11 Diana Joseph 4801 manager-editorial 

12 Dineshkumar D. Joshi 5871 mngr-facilities 

13 George P. Mathew 4563 manager-sa 

14 Harendrasinh J. Vadher 4707 GM-ese 

15 Harish K. Rathod 4184 accounts-manager 

16 Harshit P. Jani 4715 agm-projects 

17 Hiral T. Patel 4980 dylibrarian 

18 Ishita N. Solanki 4645 gm-ar 

19 J. Albert Xavier 6430 gm-devpexed 

20 J.S. Vijayapiriya 4639 manager-phd 

21 Jagruti D. Sindhav 4632 manager-admissions 

22 Kunjan M. Shah 4138 agm-erp 

23 Mallikarjun Dora 4979 asstlibrarian2 

24 Mansi Viral Parikh 4186 finance-manager 

25 Mini Nair 4454 manager-igpc 

26 Mohanchandra B. Paliwal 4134 agm-itapps 

27 Mukesh Kumar Sharma 4691 agm-hindi 



                                                                                                                                 

28 Nandlal M. Maheshwari 7127 medicalofficer 

29 Narendra Kumar Shukla 7512 agm-cdt 

30 Navnath N. Pawar 4988 asstlibrarian3 

31 Nisarg Jani 4197 gm-procure 

32 Pawan M. Ruikar 4666 agm-placements 

33 Pradosh V. Thiya 4110 manager-hr 

34 Pranaya Srivastava 7987 avp-pem 

35 Pravinchandra V. Raj 4136 manager-ictoa 

36 Premkumar M.B. 4656 manager-pgp 

37 Ravendra D. Vaghela 4965 manager-mr 

38 Renu Misra 5864 avp-pgpxcorprel 

39 Samir Sheth On Deputation   

40 Saurabh Soni 4482 mngr-elec 

41 Somnath Mitra 7955 gm-cdt 

42 Sugatha A. Nair 4966 manager-casecentre 

43 Uma Baskaran 4650 manager-cma 

44 Urvashi Sharma 6404 manager-crexed 

45 Varuna M. Joshi 4910 coordinator-nsecbs 

46 Venkateswara Rao Alaparthi 4111 avp-hr 



                                                                                                                                 

 

47 Vikram N. Goyal 4484 agm-pgpx 

48 Vinay Chauhan 4542 agm-contracts 

49 Vishal Jhaveri 4183 agm-accts 

50 Yuvaraj S. Jadhav 4611 agm-elec 


